Goat Tying

Hance Shaylee
Thurston Jordan
Schwagler Teddi

Smith Brooke
Dowton Loni
Segelke  Hayden
Fredericks Shauna
Kroul Ashley
Ellis Katelyn
Scott Raegen
Allen Cayla
Nelson Kaycee

Bareback Riding
Breuer Casey
Reilly Devan
Blanchard Colten
Moldaschel Justin
Stevens  Shane
Markman Matt
Ophus Calvin
Phillips Zach
Clark Wyatt
Englebert Chance

Steer Wrestling
Chytka Collin
Jamerman Avery

Coble Carter
Clemens Cooper
Bond Kelby

Holman  Jared
Simonson Dillon
Wilcox Troy
Dailey Dustin
Jorgensen Stetson

EWYC S-2013

CWYC
Gillette
Sheridan
Lamar
uwy
NEJC
uwy
LARMIE
LARMIE
Chadron
uwy
uwy

Gillette
Gillette
Chadron
uwy
Sheridan
USAIRFOF
Casper
Casper
Uwy
LARMIE

Chadron
Casper
Lamar
cwycC
NEJC
Lamar
LARMIE
EWYC
EWYC
cwycC

on
on

on

on

on

on
on

on
on
on
on
on
on

on

Long GO
7.2
7.8
7.4
7.4
7.8
7.1
7.3
7.8
7.6
7.7
7.8
7.8

Long GO
79
76
70
70
72
75
69
70
70
68

Long GO
4.6
6.6
7.7
10.8
135
5.8
6.2
7.0
121
12.1

Short
7.20
6.90
7.30
7.70
7.30
9.70
9.30
7.80

8.00
9.30

Short
77
70
74
70
64

66

61

Short
4.60
6.60
7.10
5.70
4,90

19.40

10.55

50
60
35
20
35

10

60
35
50
35
10

20

60
30
20
40
50

10

Avg
14.4
14.7
14.7
151
15.1
16.8
16.6
15.6

15.7
171

Avg
156
146
144
140
136
75
135
70
70
129

Avg
9.2
13.2
14.8
16.5
18.4
25.2
6.2
7.0
22.7
12.1

60
45
45
25
25

10

60
50
40
30
20

10

60
50
40
30
20

10

Total
160
105
105

o O o

Total
180
135

Total
180
110

70
70
70
50
40
20
20



Breakaway
Bilkey Ali
Winchell  Shelby
Coffman  Tylee
Belus Megan

Zimmermai Karmin
Steffes Kristi
Tierney  Amy
Scott Kelsey
Wilson Frankie
Thurston  Jordan

Tie Down
McAdow  Mitch
Schnaufer Tyler
Van Aken Clayton
Murphy Logan
Kissack  Dane
Huxtable Brayden
Weddle  Caleb
Merritt Reed
Day Lane
Collins Casey

Barrel Racing

Segelke  Hayden
Lay Michaella
Belus Megan
Burnett Kaylee

Koltiska  Kailee
Steffes Kristi
Hepp Mattie
Diechert  Amy
Halverson Cady
Roepke  Tally

Otero
Chadron
Gillette
Gillette
Casper
Gillette
Chadron
Chadron
Casper
Gillette

Chadron
uwy
uwy
Casper
Gillette
Casper
NEJC
uwy
Chadron
uwy

NEJC
EWYC
Gillette
CWYC
EWYC
Gillette
Casper
Chadron
Sheridan
Gillette

on
on

on

on

on

on
on
on
on
on

on

on

on
on
on
on

on
on
on
on

Long GO
2.8
2.8
3.2
3.3
2.5
2.7
3.3
3.1
3.2
3.3

Long GO
10.20
12.80
11.90
11.40
9.60
11.60
11.80
12.00
12.90
13.30

Long GO
16.35
16.51
16.59
16.76
16.60
16.70
16.74
16.89
16.88
16.82

35
35

(&)

60
50

20

(&)

30
20
10

Short
2.70
3.20
2.80
2.80

3.50
4.30
4.50
12.70

Short
11.40
8.60
11.20
11.80

22.00

Short
15.92
16.43
16.65
16.38
16.73
16.67
16.78
16.83
17.37
21.83

60
30
45

20
10

40
60
50
30

20

60
40
30
50
10
20

Avg
55
6.0
6.0
6.1
25
2.7
6.8
7.4
7.7

16.0

Avg
21.6
21.4
23.1
23.2
9.6
33.6
11.8
12.0
12.9
13.3

Avg
32.27
32.94
33.24
33.14
33.33
33.37
33.52
33.72
34.25
38.65

60
45
45
30

20
10

50
60
40
30
10
20

60
50
30
40
20
10

Total
155
110

95
75
60
50
40
40

(&)

Total
140
120
100
100
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Total
180
140
100
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Bull Riding

Team Roping
Weinreis Derek
Buringa  Clint
Andres Colby
Schnaufer Tyler

Bond Kelby
Starr Kourt
Grant Allie
Scantling Donny
Miller Taylor
Hance Shaylee

Merritt Cash

Saddle Bronc
Miller Colton
Barkshire Dillon
Thurston Zeke
Schuelke Taygen
Blackwell Jace
Kammerer Wyatt
Phillips Zach
Clark Wyatt
Davison  Josh
Nelson Jace

EWYC
Lamar
NEJC
uUwy
NEJC
Chadron
EWYC
Gillette
Gillette
CWYC
LARMIE

CWYC
Sheridan
Sheridan
Sheridan
Chadron
Gillette
Casper
uwy
EWYC
Gillette

on
on
on
on
on
on
on

on

on

on
on
on
on

on

Long GO

O'Keeffe
White
Murphy
Van Aken
Bond
Day
lomenkarr
Scantling
Williams
Spratt
Merritt

Long GO
73
73
72
71
66
68
68
66
63
61

Levi
Tucker
Logan
Clayton
Tylor
Lane
Trevor
Trevor
Blake
Coralee
Reed

55
55
40
30

15

o O o

EWYC
Lamar
Casper
uwy
NEJC
Chadron
EWYC
CcwycC
Gillette
NEJC
UWwWYy

Short
75
67
64
51
62

on
on
on
on
on
on

on

on

60
50
40
20
30

Avg
0.00
0.00
0.00

Long GO
8.1
9.8
10.6
16.2
15.9
10.6
11.6
16.2
14.8
15.8
16.1

Avg
148
140
136
122
128
68
68
66
63
61

60
50
40
20
30

Total

Short

Total
175
155
120

o O o

60
50
20
40
30

o o

10

o O O

Avg
16.2
18.2
255
25.3
29.3
10.6
11.6
32.3
14.8
15.8
16.1

60
50
30
40
20

o o

10

o O O

Total
180
150

85
80
50
35
20
20
10



MEN'S ALL AROUND
Schnaufer Tyler

MEN TEAM
uwy
LAMAR
GILLETTE
EWYC
CHADRON
NEJC
CwycC
SHERIDAN
CASPER
LARAMIE
USAFA
OTERO
Cosu

SCHOOL
uwy

BB
80
0
315
0
97.5
0
0
60
30
0
40
0
0

WOMEN'S ALL-AROUND

Segelke

WOMEN'S TEAM
GILLETTE
CcwycC
NEJC
EWYC
OTERO
CHADRON
LAMAR
LARAMIE
CASPER
uwy
SHERIDAN
COoSsu
USAFA

Hayden

NEJC

TR

o O O

N
o

OO OO0 O0OO0OOoOOo

BB

SB

20

60

175
190

O OO oo

GT
105
160

SB
0

v
Py

e eolNeoNolNolNolNolNolNolNolNolNolNo]

BULLS

TD

220

70

140

20

100

O O oo

BK

BK
125

o

155
110

OO OO OoOo

D
120

SW

120

o

o O o

BAR
180

BAR
150
90
180
140

o O o

O O oo

TR TOTAL
80 200

TOTAL
460
420
405
380

367.5
275
265
250
215

40

40
0
0

TR TOTAL
0 240
0 0

TOTAL
380
250
240
160
155
110

O O oo



